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Louyang Monton Bearing Science&Technology Co.ltd.

Angular Contact Ball Bearing

High precision spindle bearing-B71932C.T.P4S

Axial Rigidity Sa (N/um)
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Bearing Code
Weight
kg

B71932C.T.P4S
160
220

28
2
1

727
2341
4793

2238
7755
16952
146.1
2455
351.4

2.7
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